05/14/2007 20:52:14

Race Date: 05/12/2007
Release Time: 09:00:00

Pos Member/Flyer Name
L Farkas

A Camilleri

A Camilleri
House of H
House of H

C. Muscat

House of H

C. Muscat

C. Muscat

House of H

W. Butterfield

A Camilleri

W. Butterfield
J.&T. Smolenaars
J.&T. Smolenaars
K. Wyrebek

A Camilleri

K. Wyrebek

A Camilleri

F. King

F. King

K. Wyrebek

J.M. Sousa

J. Forsyth

House of H

| Marino

C. Muscat

A. De Cesare

K. Wyrebek

F Niculescu

K. Wyrebek

J. Forsyth

F Niculescu

J. Forsyth

F Niculescu

L Farkas

J. Forsyth

J. Forsyth

A. De Cesare

J. Black

C. Muscat

J. Black

F. King

F. Sansano

A. De Cesare

W. Butterfield

F. Sansano

J.&T. Smolenaars
J.&T. Smolenaars
| Marino

J.&T. Smolenaars
F. King

W. Butterfield

F. King
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North Road RPA

Members/Flyers: 24

Club Name
CENTRAL PEO4
CENTRAL PEO5
CENTRAL PEO3
mississaug 06
mississaug 06
PINE VALLE 06
mississaug 06
PINE VALLE 04
PINE VALLE 06
mississaug 04
mississaug 04
CENTRAL PEOQ2
mississaug 06
Flamboro C 03
Flamboro C 03
Mississaug 06
CENTRAL PEO6
Mississaug 06
CENTRAL PEO06
Mississaug 06
Mississaug 06
Mississaug 06
Hamilton C 06
PINE VALLE 06
mississaug 04
CENTRAL PEOO
PINE VALLE 06
PINE VALLE 06
Mississaug 06
mississaug 06
Mississaug 05
PINE VALLE 06
mississaug 06
PINE VALLE 06
mississaug 06
CENTRAL PEOQ2
PINE VALLE 05
PINE VALLE 01
PINE VALLE 05
mississaug 06
PINE VALLE 05
mississaug 06
Mississaug 06
Mississaug 06
PINE VALLE 06
mississaug 06
Mississaug 06
Flamboro C 06
Flamboro C 06
CENTRAL PEO6
Flamboro C 05
Mississaug 06
mississaug 05
Mississaug 03

Birds: 265
Ring/Band No

CuUCP 586
cuU 749
CU CP 294
CU-MNI 428
CU-MNI 467
CcuU 4345
CU-MNI 418
CU RUNN 27
CU RUNN 4337
APRU 544
CU-MNI 525
CuUCP 263
CU-MNI 123
Ccu 22453
FLAM 0012
CU-MISS 8264
CuUCP 940
CU-MISS 8248
CU CP 932
CU-MISS 8800
CU-MISS 8790
CU-MISS 8238
CUHC 1940
CuU 4651
AU 17165
CU CPRP 64
Ccu 4366
CuU 4587
CU-MISS 8259
NIC 198
CU-MISS 7387
CuU 4664
NIC 77
Ccu 4656
NIC 194
CU CP 133
Ccu 2935
Ccu 15629
Cu 3321
CU-MNI 230
Ccu 3233
CU-MNI 210
CU-MISS 8798
CU-wYy 5
Ccu 4298
CU-MNI 110
Cu 30901
FLAM 442
AUCANADAIS57
CucCP 109
FLAM 190
CU-MISS 8783
CU-MNI 23
cuU 21505

Col Sx
H
H
C
C
C
C
B/ICH H
C
C
CHK H
C
CHK C
H
H
D/ICH H
C
H
C
H
H
B/BR H
H
B/BR H
H
B/BR H
B/BR H
C
C
C
BB H
C
BB C

Coldwater OBS01

Release Weather:

Arrival Weather:

Bd
15 100.137
13 109.158
2 109.158
15 125.796
2 125.796
15 112.393
3 125.796
2 112.393
3 112.393
4 125.796
15 123.931
109.158
123.931
152.729
152.729
124.738
4 109.158
2 124.738
5 109.158
6 129.663
2

3

4

o

N © N W

129.663
124.738
162.213
106.342
5 125.796
112.538
4 112.393
0 109.791
124.738
125.567
124.738
106.342
125.567
106.342
125.567
100.137
106.342
106.342
109.791
127.446
112.393
127.446
129.663
118.624
109.791
123.931
118.624 -
152.729

152.729

112.538

152.729

129.663

123.931

129.663
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Distance Var Clocked

10:07:22
10:13:41
10:14:02
10:26:15
10:26:23
10:17:16
10:26:33
10:17:20
10:17:25
10:26:42
10:25:30
10:15:19
10:25:31
10:45:30
10:45:33
10:26:25
10:15:41
10:26:31
10:15:43
10:29:57
10:30:00
10:26:37
10:53:13
10:14:24
10:28:18
10:19:09
10:19:04
10:17:30
10:28:12
10:28:48
10:28:14
10:15:15
10:28:55
10:15:19
10:28:59
10:11:21
10:15:47
10:15:50
10:18:19
10:31:04
10:20:21
10:31:19
10:32:59
10:25:22
10:19:08
10:29:21
10:25:34
10:50:15
10:50:17
10:21:17
10:50:23
10:33:45
10:29:39
10:33:48

ToWin Velocity

0:00
0:13
0:32
1:17
1:23
1:28
1:31
1:32
1:36
1:38
1:43
1:43
1:43
1:48
1:50
2:00
2:03
2:05
2:05
2:06
2:08
2:10
2:31
2:41
2:55
3:03
3:04
3:18
3:26
3:26
3:27
3:29
3:32
3:33
3:35
3:58
3:59
4:02
4:02
4:11
4:13
4:22
4:26
4:43
4:47
4:49
4:53
4:55
4:56
4:57
5:00
5:02
5:04
5:04

1486.4473
1481.4476
1474.4439
1458.5043
1456.2531
1454.6117
1453.4489
1453.3578
1451.7933
1450.9343
1449.4854
1449.3206
1449.2029
1447.6682
1446.9825
1443.4484
1442.2991
1441.7800
1441.6641
1441.5008
1440.7000
1440.1155
1432.7661
1429.3280
1424.6433
1421.8320
1421.4966
1416.9281
1414.2630
1414.0428
1413.7287
1413.1827
1412.1874
1411.9318
1411.1294
1403.4618
1403.2373
1402.3121
1402.1502
1399.4802
1398.7928
1395.6488
1394.4757
1389.1271
1387.6774
1387.0285
1385.8812
1385.2971
1384.8783
1384.5151
1383.6237
1383.0720
1382.3871
1382.3348

Nom



Pos Member/Flyer Name

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

W. Butterfield
J Torchia

M. Olejnik

M. Olejnik

A. De Cesare
A. De Cesare
J. Black

F. Sansano
L Farkas

| Marino

F. Sansano
J. Black

J.M. Sousa
M. Olejnik

| Marino

J.M. Sousa
L Farkas

L Farkas

M. Olejnik

J. Black

K. Harry-Paul
F Niculescu
F Niculescu
H Kelm

H Kelm

K. Harry-Paul
C. Ubbels

H Kelm

M. Olejnik
Rich Ykema
H Kelm

H Kelm

C. Ubbels

J. Brynkus
J. Brynkus
Jerry Siek

| Marino

J. Brynkus
J. Brynkus
C. Ubbels

C. Ubbels

J. Brynkus
M. Kelm

M. Kelm
Jerry Siek

K. Harry-Paul

Club Name

mississaug 06
CENTRAL PEO5
Hamilton C 06
Hamilton C 05
PINE VALLE 06
PINE VALLE 06
mississaug 06
Mississaug 05
CENTRAL PEO6
CENTRAL PEO06
Mississaug 06
mississaug 06
Hamilton C 06
Hamilton C 04
CENTRAL PEO1
Hamilton C 06
CENTRAL PEO06
CENTRAL PEO06
Hamilton C 05
mississaug 06
Mississaug 04
mississaug 06
mississaug 05
CENTRAL PEO5
CENTRAL PEO3
Mississaug 05
Flamboro C 06
CENTRAL PEO5
Hamilton C 06
CENTRAL PEO06
CENTRAL PEO5
CENTRAL PEO4
Flamboro C 06
CENTRAL PEO6
CENTRAL PEO06
CENTRAL PEO06
CENTRAL PEO5
CENTRAL PEO06
CENTRAL PEO06
Flamboro C 06
Flamboro C 06
CENTRAL PEO6
CENTRAL PEO06
CENTRAL PEO06
CENTRAL PEO6
Mississaug 05

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

Ring/Band No Col
CU-MNI 148 BB
CuUCP 445
CUHC 174
CUHC 1084
CcuU 4159
CuU 4263
CU-MNI 233
CU-INV 143
CUCP 731
CU CP 426
CU-wYy 34
CU-MNI 222
CUHC 1918
CUHC 822
CuUcCP 43
CUHC 1971
CUCP 712
CU CENT 709
CuU 34287
CU-MNI 202
CcuU 14018
NIC 128
Ccu 7865
CuUcCP 813
CuUcCP 12
CU-MISS 7038
FLAM 974
CuUCP 852
CUHC 182
CuU 30010
CuUcCP 815
CuUcCP 88
FLAM 690
CucpP 363
CuU 37
Ccu 1689
CU CPRP 338
CucpP 699
CuU 19261
FLAM 951
FLAM 967
Cu 19267
CuU 29683
Ccu 029670
Ccu 022
CU-MISS 7016

Sx
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123.931
116.948
163.781
163.781
109.791
109.791
127.446
118.624
100.137
112.538
118.624
127.446
162.213
163.781
112.538
162.213
100.137
100.137
163.781
127.446
122.454
125.567
125.567
118.797
118.797
122.454
152.802
118.797
163.781
125.379
118.797
118.797
152.802
112.235
112.235
117.423
112.538
112.235
112.235
152.802
152.802
112.235
118.797
118.797
117.423
122.454
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10:29:45
10:24:37
10:58:57
10:59:37
10:20:17
10:20:20
10:33:27
10:27:47
10:14:13
10:23:28
10:28:02
10:35:03
11:02:23
11:03:45
10:25:11
11:03:31
10:16:20
10:16:22
11:05:13
10:37:33
10:33:54
10:36:55
10:37:10
10:32:12
10:33:07
10:36:52
11:01:26
10:34:44
11:11:12
10:42:26
10:37:15
10:38:05
11:08:47
10:35:47
10:35:53
10:41:02
10:42:18
10:42:16
10:42:45
11:22:19
11:25:57
10:49:56
11:06:34
11:07:13
11:05:58
11:14:17

ToWin Velocity
5:09 1380.8468
5:24 1377.1545
5:21 1376.8894
5:46 1369.2155
5:50 1367.7966
5:53 1366.9451
6:03 1363.7881
6:45 1350.8955
6:51 1349.2522
6:54 1348.2987
6:58 1347.0603
7:18 1340.8311
8:10 1325.4501
8:17 1323.4828
8:25 1321.1270
8:52 1313.2884
8:57 1311.8384
9:00 1311.2658
9:11 1307.9808
9:16 1306.4685
9:26 1303.8932
9:55 1295.6182
10:07 1292.2847
10:21 1288.4707
11:07 1275.7866
11:51 1263.9650
12:12 1258.3201
12:29 1254.0148
12:51 1248.3308
14:26 1224.0059
14:36 1221.5630
15:18 1211.1844
17:01 1186.5045
18:05 1171.7592
18:101170.5371
18:47 1162.2204
23:391100.0782
23:52 1097.4739
24:18 1092.3114
25:53 1073.6761
28:16 1046.9476
30:43 1020.9369
39:19 938.6121
39:52 933.8163
40:03 932.1752
42:27 911.8070

Nom



